
Elite Trailer Manufacturing LLC
7700 SW 29th Street

Oklahoma City, OK t317g
Main (405) 745-SZ57 Fax (4OS)745_4527

Delivery Completion Sheet

Model: 5H SLANT GN

VIN: 5I\4KWG2O21 NOO2O1 48

Axle: 7000# (80) Axte Type

Brake Type: ELEC

Tires:235/B5R1O G

Jack: Single, Single Spd

PlexiTrack Size: N/A

Width: 8 Length: 26 Height 7 Compteted: St26l2O21
GVWR 17820 Buyer: Suspension: Rubber Torsion
STD Axle Seriat: 153855463 *2

Brake Accuator Brand: N/A Brake Accuator Serial: N/A
Tire Brand: GOODYEAR Tire seriar: MJOR 610w 0221, (0321)-4

Jack Serial: N/A euatity Control: Miguel Lopez

Tongue weight: 2100 Axre weight: 5750 shipping weight: 7850

** CHECK OUT BEFORE DELIVERY **

Elite Driver

Key Code: N/A

OtherDoorKeyGodes: AE0S8

Combination Lock: C1467

Hydraulic Jack Key: N/A

Custom Paint: n
Custom Tape:

Spare Tire: Steel

WheelAdd-ons: SS Simulator
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Hay Accessories:
Shock Serial:

Hay Box

01 80-N

Slide Out: None

/ Brakes r-
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Dividers / Gates Latched

Check All Door Latches

Check Tires / Air Pressure / Wheets

Coupler Safety Chain

'Warranty Packet

OverallWalk Around
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Accessories Shipped Loose:

Rerease Date: /- S:7/
Released To (Print): SAArr)

Shippin

Dealer: Diamond R Trailers LLC Job#: 20148
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Elite Trailer Manufacturing LLC
7700 SW 29th Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73179
Mafn (405) 745-5757 Fax(405)745-4527

Delivery Completion Sheet

Dealer: Diamond R Trailers LLC Job#: 20148

Model: 5H SLANT GN Width: 8 Length: 26 Height 7 Completed: 512612021

VIN: 5MKWG2621N0020148 GVWR 17820 Buyer: Suspension: RubberTorsion

Axle: 7000# (80) Axle Type: STD Axle Serial: 153855463 *2

Brake Type: ELEC Brake Accuator Brand: N/A Brake Accuator Serial: N/A

Tires: 235/85R16 G Tire Brand: GOODYEAR Tire Serial: MJOR 610W 0221, (0321).4

Jack: Single, Single Spd Jack Serial: N/A Quality Control: Miguel Lopez

PlexiTrack Size: N/A Tongue Weight: 2100 Axle Weight: 5750 Shipping Weight: 7850

** CHECK OUT BEFORE DELIVERY **

Elite

-T
Driver
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Door Key Code: N/A

Other Door Key Godes: AE05B

Combination Lock: C1467

Hydraulic Jack Key: N/A

Custom Paint:

Custom Tape:
f

Steel

SS Simulator

Hay Box

01 80-NShock Serial

Slide Out:
l

None
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/ Brakes

Accessories Shipped Loose:

Release Date:

Dividers / Gates Latched

Check All Door Latches

Check Tires / Air Pressure / Wheels
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Shipping:

(Sisn):Released To (Print)

t

^G.ELTIE IRAILEFS

1I

+

t

Coupler Safety Chain

Warranty Packet

OverallWalk Around



^{EEUTE rRA'LENS

Elite Trailer Manufacturing LLC
Sales Order

SIDE TACK

5126t2021

x

Order Number: 2O'148 Rev:

Dealer: Diamond R Trailers LLC

Model: 5H SLANT GN

L

26

W

8x
H

7

QtvCategory Option# Description

BASE TRL 5G Elite 7 X24 X 7 Five Horse Gooseneck -- Two 7,000# Torsion Axles

Coupler -- Std 2-5l16' AOj t20,000#)

Coupler -- Safety Chains & Break-Away Kit

Jack - Std Single Leg, Single Spd

Axle -- Two -- Std 7,000# Axles

Axle - Std Rubber Torsion

16" (4)

Wheel-- Std Spare Tire Carrier

Floor -- Std .125 Smooth Alum ( 5052lVlarine Grade)

Exterior Skin - Std White Alum Skin Above Slats ( .050 -h291 Temp)

Nose -- 8' Long Nose

Nose -- Std 2'Taper

Nose -- Std 49-112" Drop Wall Height

Window -- Std --19" X 34" Windows ln Nose

Door -- Drop Down Door w/ Window at Head SiOe wl Latch Placed at
Door Not lncluded)

SEE OPTIONS

SEE OPTIONS

SEE OPTIONS

Door -- Std Dressing Room Door w/ Window

Note: DOOR lS ON S/S

Divider - Std Manger Style Dividers w/Padding

SEE OPTIONS

Light - 7-way Plug & Wiring

Light -- Std 4 Dome Lights w/ Enclosed

SEE OPTIONS

COUPLER

COUPLER

JACK

AXLE

AXLE

BRAKES

TIRE

WHEEL

WHEEL

FLOOR

E SKIN

NOSE

NOSE

DROP HT

WINDOW

DRP DOOR

2106

2111

4110

1223

1224

1755

8416

9s00

Brakes - Std Electric Brakes

SEE OPTIONS

Wheel -- Std---SSTL Simulator's 1

951 1

3102

2910

5203

5212

5217

9921 S

2603S Bottom Escape

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

5

1

1

1

STKWIN

ESCAPE

REAR DR

D/R DOOR

9901 B

2620M

2633

2609S

DIVIDER 2409M

LIGHT 44008

4402

4

1

1

1

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

4406S

4407H

Wire Harness System

1

14408A Light -- All lnterior Lightsl 390 Lumens ) & Exterior Marker Lights Are LED

LIGHT 1

20148

44135 Light - LED Extra High Turn Signals

Page 1 of 3
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BAGS 13005 Bags - One Std Feed Bag Per Horse ( Exclude w/ Manger)

8305S Tie - Std Trailer Ties ( lnside) 2-per Horse

Tie -- Std Trailer Ties ( Outsid"ii-p", Horse ( Bolt-on;

Vent - Std Two Way Roof Venis 1 t -per Horse)

SEE OPTIONS

8306S

BARS

IN TIES

OUT TIES

VENT 8708S

BARS 1402S

5

10

10

5

I

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

S.RACK

HOOKS

TRAYS

1407

7207

3901

8500s

Bars -- Std BreasVButt Bars At All Horse Area Doors.

Saddle Rack - Std Saddle Racks (1-per Horse)

SEE OPTIONS

Trays -- Std Brush frays, iwo (2)

Mat - Std Rubber Floor Mats ln Horse Area

Rubber - Std Head & Rump Wall, Blkhd Wall & Wheel Wells

SEE OPTIONS

Wall - Double Wall & lnsulate Horse Area ( Head & Rump Wallsl

Wall- Std Bulkhead Wall

Wall - Padding On Bulkhead Wall & Rear Tack Wall

Wall -- Std Rear Tack Comp, ( Permanent)

Tape & Striping - D OIT Reflective Tape

Bumper -- 4" Rubber Dock Bumper

MAT

RUBBER

CARPET

WALL-LIN

WALL-BH

WALL-BH

RTACK

TAPE

51 00s

6907

1 902S

9005s

9001 s

901 85

9017

8211S

BUMPER 1850

Additions / Deletions

Category Option# Description Qtv

WIDTH

FOOTAGE

AXLE

TIRE

NOSE

DRP DOOR

ESCAPE

LATCH

DP/BARS

REAR DR

DOOR

DIVIDER

9701A

3201

NOTEr

12278

8409

5202

2603

2605C

4200

NOTE:

1406

26344

2604rL

2404

NOTE:

Width -- Change Width From 7'To 8'Wide - Up To 30' Of Box Length

Footage -- Add Length ln Dress Area No Carpet ( Per Ft)

MAKES 64" SHORT WALL DRESS

Axle - Taper lnner Fenders ( Up On Side & On Ends ) ( Manger Trailers Only )

Tire -- (5) LT235/85R16 Load Range "G" Wheel & Tire ( ILO Std Load Range "E")-
Rated 3,750# Each

Nose -- SSTL On Nose

Door -- Drop Down Door w/ Window ILO Std W Latch Placed at gotto;

Door -- Std Escape Door at 1st Horse C/S ( Replace S/S w/ Orop Oown Window)

Latch - Add Pressure Latch To Any Door

::::f ;,.flo*n winoow Bars w/ custom Latch Sys ( Patent Pendins)

Door -- [Vove Rear Tack Door To Street Side - Make Rear Tack Same Depth As
Manger - Makes 1 Large Load Door W Window, Single Pipe Hardware & Full Width
Butt Chain

Door -- Double Side Tack Doors w/ lnternal Latches On "Rear Side Tack Door" At Top
& Bottom w/ Twist Latch Mounted On lnside Of Door (lVlidway) Front Side Tack Door
Will Have Camper Latch, Combo Lock & Pressure Latch ( No Pipe Hardware ) tt/ust
Add Option #5200
Divider -- Full To Bottom On Divider

FRONT DIVIDER

1

2

I

5

1

1

5

1

20148 Page 2 of 3
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DIVIDER 24057

NOTE:

2502

Divider - Telescoping Divider ( ILO Std)

REAR DIVIDER

Manger - ( Per Manger ) Lower Manger 1-112" f o 46-112" To Top Of Lip Above
Rubber - 4-314" Deep lqn ( ln Addition To Option # 5003 Or # 5008 )

Manger -- Manger ( Per Horse) 18" Deep - 48" To Top Of Lip Above Rubber - 4-314"
Dqep Pqn (] Door Every2 Mangers)

Manger -- Add Manger Access Door

Light - Change All Std LED Running Lights To 314" Button LED Running Lights

Light - Additional 3/4" Button LED Running Lights ( Each )

5 ON EACH SIDE,3 ON FRONT

Light - Delete Std Halogen Load Light

MANGER

MANGER 5OO3

MANGER 5OO4

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

5

5

3

I

4

44038

4403C

NOTE:

4407D

4407G Light - LED "Awning Style" Load Light - Chrome Plastic Housing
Lumens)(Each)
1-REAR,2-ClS, 1-S/S

Light - Additional Std LED Dome Light ( 390 Lumens ) ( Each)

1-RT, 3-HA, 1-DRESS, 1.SIDE TACK, 2-MANGERS

2" x 18" ( 700 4

4LIGHT

VENT

BARS

BARS

S.RACK

HOOKS

HOOKS

MAT

CARPET

CARPET

RTACK

STEP

CLOTHES

MISC

BOX

HAY RACK

HAY RACK

1405

NOTE:

7203

NOTE:

3901A

NOTE:

4450

NOTE:

8708

NOTE:

IVent - Additional Two Way Roof Vents

SIDE TACK
1402 Bars -- Additional Blanket Bar ( Each)

Bars -- Make Blanket Bar Rack Swing Out

6 ON SWING OUT ON REAR SIDE TACK DOOR

Saddle Rack - Additional Saddle Rack ( Each Saddle)

MAKES 3 -2T IN SIDE TACK

Hooks -- Std Bridle Hooks, 10 Placed Other Than Top Header

Hooks -- Bridle Hooks Welded On Bar ( Each)

2O-SIDE TAGK, 1O-DRESS, 6 ON FRONT SIDE TACK DOOR,s-RT

Mat -- Floor Mats ( Per Sq Ft)

DRESS & SIDE TACK

Carpet - Carpet On Bulkhead Wall

BH WALL IN DRESS, INCLUDES WALL SEPERATING DRESS & SIDE TACK

Wall -- Additional Bulkhead Wall Offset 24" To Make Shelf On Dress Side & 112 BH
Wall ln Gooseneck To Make Side Tack

MAKE SAME DEPTH AS 7' 6" WIDE TRAILER

Wall - Seal Rear Tack Wall To Roof

5

1

1

1

Carpet - Carpet On Walls ( Per Ft)

ALL WALLS & DOORS IN SIDE TACK

CARPET 1913D Carpet - ( Delete Floor Carpet) Carpet Bed & Drop Only

3902

NOTE:

51 00

NOTE:

1 905

NOTE:

1 907

NOTE:

3'1

72

24

2

WALL-BH 9OO1C

NOTE:

901 6

7703F

NOTE:
2000

NOTE:

5200

1600A

NOTE:

Step - Fold Up Step (B" Tall, Smooth Skin, Color To Match Trailer)

DRESS & SIDE TACK DOORS

Clothes Rod - 5' Clothes Rod

S/S & G/S IN GN

Misc -- Reinforce Structure

Box -- 4' Carpeted Boot Box w/ Single Lid

DRESS

Hay Rack -- 6' Enclosed Hayrack w/ Ladder ( Floor, Covered Top & Hand Rails )

1

3

1

1

3703

37144

1

1

20148

Hay Rack -- Add Aerodyne Nose to Enclosed Hayrack
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